
 

 

 

 

 

EUt+ LANGUAGE FOR STAFF  
Pilot joint initiative of EUt+ Language Departments & Centres  

 

Dear colleagues, 

We are pleased to inform you that from March 2023 EUt+ Language Departments and 
Centres plan to pilot a number of online language courses for staff in the EUt+ 
partner universities.   

This initiative aims to promote multilingualism and multiculturalism within the EUt+ 
community and to facilitate cooperation and collaboration among EUt+ members of 
staff.  

This is an online initiative and although it is envisaged that all languages of the 
consortium be offered, only some levels of language are available at this point in 
time. At this pilot stage, only one course per language and at only one level will be 
organised. 

 

You can find more information below: 

+ Target group:  Staff of any of the EUt+ Universities 
+ Timeframe:              March to June 2023 (approx. 24 - 32 hours contact hours + 

self-study) 
+ Hours:                     90 minutes per week (to be defined)   
+ Format:                   Online  
+ Course content:      Language and Culture  
+ Minimum:                8 participants in each language course 
+ Maximum:               20 participants  
+ Participant cost:      None  
+ Award:                    EUt+ Certificate of Attendance (based on participation) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

LANGUAGES:  

Languages offered at beginners’ level only: 

+ Bulgarian / Technical University of Sofia 
+ Greek / Cyprus University of Technology 
+ Irish / TU Dublin (to be confirmed)  
+ Latvian / Riga Technical University  
+ Romanian / Technical University of Cluj-Napoca 

  

Languages offered at different levels: 

+ English / TU Dublin  
+ French / Université de Technologie de Troyes 
+ German / Hochschule Darmstadt 
+ Spanish / Universidad Politécnica de Cartagena  

 

REGISTRATION: 

Please note that you can choose more than one language.  

If you are interested in joining the program, please fill in the form below no later 
than 20th February 2023 and send it to your home university contact. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION FORM: 

 

Surname: 

First name: 

Home University: 

E-Mail Address: 

Language course you would be interested in attending: 

What level do you think you have: Beginner (A1)/ Pre-intermediate (A2)/ Intermediate (B1)/ 

Upper-intermediate (B2) / Advanced (C1) 

Declaration of consent:  

By registering, I agree that my data may be used within the framework of this EUt+ pilot project 

in compliance with the GDPR requirements. 

 

 

CONTACT PERSON: 

CUT: Anna Nicolaou / anna.nicolaou@cut.ac.cy 

h_da / Hochschule Darmstadt: Stefanie Morgret / stefanie.morgret@h-da.de 

RTU: Anna Sedova / anna.sedova@rtu.lv 

TU Dublin: Catherine Spencer / catherine.spencer@tudublin.ie     

TU Sofia: Vessela Frengova / v_frengova@tu-sofia.bg  

UPCT: Anna Gargiulo / anna.gargiulo@upct.es 

UTCN: Sonia Munteanu / sonia.Munteanu@lang.utcluj.ro     

UTT: Stephen Le Coche / stephen.le_coche@utt.fr   
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